
Application Type Applications Units

Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  

Units 
Commercial Addition 2 0 9,229,471.56 0
Commercial Alteration 46 8 82,778,998.20 16
Commercial BldgCombo 0 0 18,653,888.05 0
Commercial Change Order 53 0 2,947,112.00 0

Commercial New 5 36 116,001,220.70 220
Government Alteration 0 0 23,839,893.00 0
Government New 0 0 4,546,357.27 0
Residential Addition 12 0 17,391,095.09 38
Residential Alteration 56 0 16,141,914.00 5
Residential BldgCombo 5 0 2,707,237.96 9
Residential Change Order 15 4 274,943.83 31

Residential New 17 30 109,186,318.93 212
Total 211 78 403,698,450.59 531

Total Residential: 16,259,912.52
Total Government: 0.00
Total Commercial: 15,812,294.87

70
139
117

Mobile Home Permits 1
327 4602

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE
Retro Electrical
Retro Mechanical
Retro Plumbing

Total

0
118,003

9,177,533

Estimated
Valuation
2,811,532
3,705,227

360,939
71,186

12,616,657

0
1,646,691
1,564,440

0

32,072,207.39

YTD APPLICATIONS:

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
 BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 

8/1/2025 TO 8/30/2025


