## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 8/1/2025 TO 8/30/2025

				Year To Date	Year To
	Estimated			Estimated	Date
Application Type	Valuation	Applications	Units	Valuation	Units
Commercial Addition	2,811,532	2	0	9,229,471.56	0
Commercial Alteration	3,705,227	46	8	82,778,998.20	16
Commercial BldgCombo	0	0	0	18,653,888.05	0
Commercial Change Order	118,003	53	0	2,947,112.00	0
Commercial New	9,177,533	5	36	116,001,220.70	220
Government Alteration	0	0	0	23,839,893.00	0
Government New	0	0	0	4,546,357.27	0
Residential Addition	1,646,691	12	0	17,391,095.09	38
Residential Alteration	1,564,440	56	0	16,141,914.00	5
Residential BldgCombo	360,939	5	0	2,707,237.96	9
Residential Change Order	71,186	15	4	274,943.83	31
Residential New	12,616,657	17	30	109,186,318.93	212
Total	32,072,207.39	211	78	403,698,450.59	531

Total Residential:	16,259,912.52
Total Government:	0.00
Total Commercial:	15,812,294.87

## MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE

Retro Electrical	70
Retro Mechanical	139
Retro Plumbing	117
Mobile Home Permits	1
Total	327

YTD APPLICATIONS: 4602